OISC GOLF
METRIX

DRIVE Season Opening
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/3/4/3/3/3/3 /4,3

| Womens Amateur 1 _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Finja Feldhoff 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/5/4/4|3/4|4
03/05/2312:50 (3 (3|54 (3/3|3|4/3/2|4 /3|4 ,3|3/3|44|4+5| 61 |+12|124
2 | Simone Ohler 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/4/4/4|(3/4/ 5|5 4|(3/3|4 /3|4 ,4|5 3 |+12| 68
03/05/2312:50 (3 (3|3 4(3/3|3|3/4/3|8 3|5 3|3 |3|4|2|+7)| 63 |+19|131
3 Angela Podschwatke 03/05/23 09:00 4/2/5(3/6/2 4|4 /5|3 /3,34 ,4,3|5/| 4 4 | +12| 68
03/05/2312:50 (4 |3|/5/3|4/3|/5/5/4 /3|33 |3/3|3/3|4|5/+10| 66 |+22 134
4 | LibuSe Anna Horka 03/05/23 09:00 4/3/4(3/4/3|3|/5/4|3/4,3/5|5 4|43 4 | +12| 68
03/05/2312:50 (3 (343|459 5/ 5 5|5 4,5 5|3/5|4|5/|+26| 82 |+38|150
5 | Kerstin Esterle 03/05/23 09:00 6 5 5(4/6/3 6 5/ 4,3/ 6 44,43 /4|75 5 | +26| 82
03/05/2312:50(5 | 4|5|5/6 3 4 44| 4 +50 (162
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Lennard Staszyk 03/05/23 09:00 3/13/3(2/3/2,3
03/05/2312:50 | 3 | 3 3/12(3/4/3|4 3,4/3(3/3|3/2|-1)55] -9 |103
2 | Connor Mussmann 03/05/23 09:00 22423 /34,432 (33|32 /|3|4, 3 4 -2 | 54
03/05/2312:50(5 /3|53 |4/3|2|3/3/4|23|3|2|23|3|2|-1)55]|-3 /109
3 Luca Kienel 03/05/23 09:00 2/3/3/2/2(3|5 4|4,2|3/3|5 3|23/ 2 5 0 | 56
03/05/2312:50 (3|2 |5/2(3/4|3|5/3/2(3|3|/3/3|3/3|3|2|-1)55]|-1 111
4 | Janne Timm Feldhoff 03/05/23 09:00 3/2/4/2/3|4/3/4|2,4|3/2|5 2|2 4|25 2 0 | 56
03/05/2312:50 (3|43 3(3/3|3|3/3/3|3/2/5 3|3|3|3|5|+2| 58 | +2 114
4 | Micah Veld 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/5/3/3|2/4/5(3|2(3|3|4 /3|2 4|3 4 | +3 | 59
03/05/2312:50/3|2|3|2|3|2(3|3|3/4 3 ,2|(3|3|3|4|4 5| -1|55]|+2]|114
6 | Fynn Blidenbender 03/05/23 09:00 3/2/4/3/3(3/3/ 6|2 3|4/3|4 /3|3 ,4/3 6 +6 | 62
03/05/2312:50 (3 (3|4 |3|4/3|3|3/3/3|4 /3|4 ,3|3/3/|3|2|+1| 57 |+7 119
7 | Hugo Rebernak 03/05/23 09:00 55 6 44|44 6|4 4|5 5|4 5 4 4|5 5 | +27| 83
03/05/2312:50 | 5 | 4 4/5/3|5 56 5 +56 | 168
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Justus Friedrich 03/05/23 09:00 2,12 ,3/12/3/2,3
03/05/2312:550 (2 (23 /2(3|2|(3|3/3/2 3|2 ,3|3|3|2|3|2/-10| 46 |-16| 96
2 | Federico José Sorenson Sanchez 03/05/23 09:00 3/2/3(3(4/3/2,3 5 2,3/3/4,3/23 3 3 -2 | 54
03/05/2312:50 3 (3 |4|2|3|2(3|3|3 56

-_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 | Marcel Krippendorf 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/3/2/3/2 3|4
03/05/2312:50 |3 |2 | 2 2/2/3/3|3|2(3|2 32,33 2 -11| 45 | -14 | 98
2 | Nils Weidler 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/4/3/3|2/3/4|23|3/2|3/3|]2 3|3 2 -5 | 51
03/05/2312:550 (4 |34 2(3/2|3|4/3/2|3|3|/4,2|3|3|2,4|-2)54 -7 105
3  Tom Grobecker 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/3,2/3/|4(3|4|4|2 /3 |3|4|2/|3|2 3 4 -1 | 55
03/05/2312:50 |4 |3|4|3|3|2|2|4/2 2 3 ,2|4|2|4|4|3|4|-1|55]|-2]/110
4 | Dirk Haase 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/412/3/4 44, 3/3/3/2,3/3/3]3 3 4 +1 | 57
03/05/2312:50 (3 (3|4 2(3/2|3|4/3/2|3|3|3/2|3|3|5,3|-2)54]|-1 111
5 | Boaz Veld 03/05/23 09:00 3/4/5/3/3|(3/3/ 5|2 /3|6 3|2 3|3,3|3 3 | +4 | 60
03/05/2312:503(3(3|2|3(3|3|4/3/4 /3|22 |2 |33 /33/|-4/|52 0 (112
6 | Philipp Lehnert 03/05/23 09:00 3/3/4/2/2(3(3|4|5|2/3|3|2(3|2|3| 3 4 -2 | 54

03/05/2312:50 | 3 | 3 21312, 4|5(4|4 +2 | 114

| Mixed Amateur 2 _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Chris Habernoll

Ronnie Kollen

Dennis Burstyn

Ingo Schader

Simon Guder

Maximilian Réckrath

Carsten Rohrmann

Christian Klinge

Jurgen Schwingeler

Bjérn Gumprich

Jakob Schlatt

Manuel Garcia Garcia

Tanapat Brekau

Fabian Marten

Jorg Piper

Jan Sauthof

Jan Bentlage

Valentin Baer

Sven Gratz

Lars Schliter

Hendrik Witte

Armin Sebrantke

Frederic Rudloff

Kim Tobias Smeyers

03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50

03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00
03/05/23 12:50
03/05/23 09:00

3

v W AW APV W W APV W WP UMW W W W WS

413

4

w
w
A AW AlW AW AW AW A AW

2

w W N PR WWwW AR INWW AR WW W W WD N WW W W W NN

3

2

AN W W W NN N W W w NN DNDNN N

3

A~ 0 AW AW AW W APV WA PV W W AW AW

3

4

A A AW AW AW AW AR, W W AW

2

W W Wi N W NN WINDN WNWN W B WW DN NN N NN

2

2

N W W w w w N W N W W W N WN W W

4

AW W W A W AP WW WU WW W W b W EENWW AW W W

5

4

W w o AU WA WN R WWDN W DWW

w v U W AW D W AN WEIN WD REIND O DN RN O

4

W N W PPRWW W WD UW dDRWWN P

3

W s~ BN U WNND W W W W W AN DNV W WD W

3

4

AP, WW W INWW N WP WSS 0w

4

AW AP W ADWPW P U W AN PPILWUIN W WP W AN W N

4

5

AW LW LR INDNW NN W W W RN

AW N WW W P WW W W W W & > PpPw u wu uulw| w|ds N W

W P WP W W WO WW UL W BN W NP>

U NN W N W R W PR, WWWINN WW W W W w & WWwWw N W DN

A AW W W N BN O WW N WW & N W W

DRIVE Season Opening ¢ 05.12.2025 21:51 (2)

w| s~ A0 WA Rr,EW AW AEVWVW W U WL W W W WU

U U UuW W AW WA AW VW W W W

W B I N WNWW W W wWw ww w w N ww w B NDN WNDN W W DN

W W N WD WD WwWwWww w &N W =N

W N AW PW PO AP O WWE N WN RNV W WD W

AW A WA AN P, W AW DWW W W

Ul P W W W NN W W W W W W W W w w wiNWWwWlWw| N W & W

N W W s WWw | P wWW DWW W W

AP I N W W AN PPV W W W W W W W N Wwlwlw|lw | NN W

W w| s WP WW AR W W AR W WDN W WS

W W r,rwW AW AR WA W AW AW RN WY PP W W R WDN

A P N W W W AR RN WA RN

-2
3

+3

+3

+2

+1

+3

+8

2
4
+1
3
+1
3
+2

54
4
54
4
54
2
55
4
54
4
56
4
57
4
59
2
59
4
58
4
57
3
59
4
64
4

54
3
57
4
57
3
58
2
56
4
55
4
57
4
60
4
60
2

+2

m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--
2

108
55
109
56
110
57
112
59
113
58
114
58
115
56
115
57
116
58
116
60
117
60
119
58

+10 | 122
+11 | 67
+15 | 127

-1
0
+1
+2
+3
+1
+3
+6
+6
+7
+6
+5
+6
+4
+8
+5
+9
+6

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----
3

111
56
113
58
115
57
115
62
118
63
118
61
118
60
120
61
121
62


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2441981

OISC GOLF
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Marian Kroll

Alexander Paskowski
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Alessandro Handke

Michael Stelte

Jan Geesmann

Lukas Dietrich

Tobias Alexander Hélken-Sormunen

Markus Staszyk

Klaus Sumowski

Mark Kresse

Tim Aretz

Robert Koop

Sebastian Kienel

Nils Rosengren

Dirk Klosa
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Marcel Knieper
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
I IS Y 31 1 3 3 K 3 3 S T A
19 | Sven Pipjorke 03/05/23 09:00 5/4/4 /3|4 4 +14 | 70
03/05/2312:50 | 4 | 3 | 4 3/3/5/4/7]2 3146 |3|5|4|4 +16| 72 |+30|142
20 | Tim Schmitz 03/05/23 09:00 5 4/4/3/4|(3/3/ 4|5 6 5 3|4/ 3|3 |4/ 4 4 |+15| 71
03/05/2312:50 |4 |37 3|5 3|4|(4/4/ 4|5 3/3/4|(3|/5|4|4/|+16| 72 |+31|143
21 | Helge Strott 03/05/23 09:00 5 4|6 4 4|3|4|5|4|4 /3 /|3|5/|4/|4|4 4 4 | +18| 74
03/05/2312:50/6 3|5|5/5(3/6(4|4 34 ,5|5|4|3|4|5]|4|+22| 78 |+40|152
21 | Thomas Schulte-Ladage 03/05/23 09:00 4/3/7(3/5(3/5|5/4(3/4, 45 4,3|5| 4 4 | +19| 75
03/05/2312:50 |4 |3|/5/3|4/3|4/6 4,54 /3|5 4|4, 6 5 5/ +421| 77 |+40|152

DRIVE Season Opening ¢ 05.12.2025 21:51 (4)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2/3]4]5]6]7]8]0 10)11]12[13]14 1516 17 |16 Tot [
Par 3/3, 43,3 3|3 ,4,|3,3 3|3 /3|3|33|3)| 3| 56

Avg 35/ 3141/29|35|27/36/42|3.3/3.1/38(28|3.9/3.1/29|3.6/3.5/3.5|61.1

Difficulty 12|56 (3 |11,1 15| 9 (10| 8 (17| 2 |18 | 7 | 4 |16 13|14 | 5.1

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 4 129/29 /46 7 |52 8 26 /21 39,1 375 2333 4 2 33 399 16%
Par 0 81 /89|77 72,74 |77 |73|63|73|66|68 9141|8790 70|71 |16 |1279 50%
Bogey 1 43 /21|27 |21 |50 |11 |43 |47 33|27 44|11 |64 |22 18 54|58 |79 673 |26%
DoubleBogey2 10 3 | 5 | 3 8 2 13 6 (12 7 21 2 24| 9 |1 12 11 11| 160 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 | 4 3 3 4 1 3 7 8 1 2 2 38 | 1%
Other >3 1 2 1 4 0%
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